Official Hotel List

December 5-9, 2021 | Orange County Convention Center West Building (OCCC) | Orlando, Florida

Distance to | # Guests

e e R A o

WNNNNNNNNLNRNDNRRPR R R R P R R
O VW 0 N O Ll & W N P O LW W N O U A W N R O

Hotels

Avanti International Resort

Castle Hotel, Autograph Collection

Courtyard by Marriott Orlando I-Drive/Conv. Center

Crowne Plaza Orlando - Universal Blvd

DoubleTree by Hilton Orlando at SeaWorld®

Embassy Suites by Hilton Orlando I-Drive Conv. Center

Embassy Suites by Hilton Orlando I-Drive 360

Fairfield Inn & Suites by Marriott Orlando I-Drive/Convention Center

Hampton Inn Orlando I-Drive/Convention Center

. Hard Rock Hotel® at Universal Orlando™

. Hilton Garden Inn Orlando at SeaWorld®

. Hilton Orlando

. Homewood Suites by Hilton Orlando I-Drive/Convention Center
. Hyatt Place Orlando I-Drive/Convention Center

. Hyatt Regency Orlando — Headquarters Hotel

. Loews Portofino Bay Hotel at Universal Orlando™

. Loews Royal Pacific Resort at Universal Orlando™

. Loews Sapphire Falls Resort at Universal Orlando™
. Renaissance Orlando at SeaWorld®

. Residence Inn by Marriott Orlando Conv. Center

. Rosen Centre Hotel — Co-Headquarters Hotel

. Rosen Plaza Hotel

. Rosen Shingle Creek

. Rosen Inn at Pointe Orlando

. SpringHill Suites by Marriott Orlando Convention Center/I-Drive Area
. Tru by Hilton Orlando Convention Center

. Universal’s Aventura Hotel

. Universal’s Cabana Bay Beach Resort

. Vista Cay by Millenium

. Wyndham Orlando Resort I-Drive

Single  Double | Triple | Quad

$82

$205
$174
$194
$167
$215
$194
$164
$162
$235
$162
$230
$172
$174
$265
$215
$219
$172
$229
$167
$229
8216
$235
$120
$156
$169
$129
$129
$189
$134

$82

$205
$174
$194
$167
$215
$204
$164
$172
$235
$162
$230
$187
$174
$265
$215
$219
$172
$229
$167
$229
8216
$235
$120
$156
$169
$129
$129
$189
$134

$82
$225
$194
$194
$177
$225
$214
N/A
$182
$260
$172
$255
$197
$184
$290
$240
$244
$197
$249
$167
$249
$236
$255
$130
$156
$179
$154
$154
$209
$134

$82

$245
$214
$194
$187
$235
$224
N/A

$192
$285
$182
$280
$207
$194
$315
$265
$269
$222
$269
$167
$269
$256
$275
$140
$156
$189
$179
$179
$209
$134

Conv. Ctr.
0.9 Miles
1.3 Miles
1 Mile
1.5 Miles
1 Mile
1 Mile
1.8 Miles
1.1 Miles
0.5 Miles
4.7 Miles
1.5 Miles
0.4 Miles
0.7 Miles
0.7 Miles
0.5 Miles
3.5 Miles
2.6 Miles
2.5 Miles
1.4 Miles
0.7 Miles
0.5 Miles
0.7 Miles
1.4 Miles
0.5 Miles
1 Mile
.5 Miles
4.2 Miles
4.3 Miles
1 Mile
1.3 Miles

Child Free | TripAdvisor
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Parking
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Room

Free

Fitness

Day Rate | Service | Breakfast| Center

Free
$15
Free
$17
$18
$18
Free
Free
Free
$28
Free
$20
Free
S10
S22
S22
$20
$20
$22
Free
$15
$18
$18
S0

Free
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Yes
Yes
No
Yes
No
No
Yes
No
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
Yes
No

Yes

No
No
No
No
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
No
No
Yes
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
No
No
No
No
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Shuttle Serv.
to OCCC

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
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Yes

Yes

Yes
Walk to OCCC

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
Walk to OCCC
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Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

For best rates and availability, make your reservation via Internet at midyear.ashp.org or phone 877-505-0675 Toll-free / 801-505-4613 International. Hotel reservations will be accepted until November 5 at 8:00

p.m. Eastern Time (ET) or until the room block is sold out, whichever occurs first. After this time, reservations will be made based on availability and hotels may charge higher rates. Room rates above do not include
tax, currently 12.5% (subject to change.). Hotels may be added to meet demand. Check the Midyear meeting website for the most up to date listing.
Book through Orchid.Events, ASHP’s official housing provider, to receive special ASHP discounted rates and exclusive benefits! ¢ Complimentary guestroom internet ® No resort fees ¢ Shuttle service to the Orange

County Convention Center West Building for 6 days ¢ Peace of mind that you booked in an official ASHP hotel  Protection in the event the hotel oversells its rooms ® And more!

Hotel amenities and services may be limited or reduced to maintain health and safety guidelines and best practices. Check with your hotel directly prior to arrival.


https://midyear.ashp.org/
https://midyear.ashp.org/

