Official Hotel List

56th ASHP Midyear Clinical Meeting & Exhibition



December 5-9, 2021 | Orange County Convention Center West Building (OCCC) | Orlando, Florida

Hotels	Single	Double	Triple	Quad	Distance to Conv. Ctr.	# Guests Per Room	Child Free > Age	TripAdvisor Rating *	Parking Day Rate	Room Service	Free Breakfast	Fitness Center	Pool	Shuttle Serv. to OCCC
1. Avanti International Resort	\$82	\$82	\$82	\$82	0.9 Miles	4	18	3	Free	Yes	No	Yes	Yes	Yes
2. Castle Hotel, Autograph Collection	\$205	\$205	\$225	\$245	1.3 Miles	4	N/A	4	\$15	Yes	No	Yes	Yes	Yes
3. Courtyard by Marriott Orlando I-Drive/Conv. Center	\$174	\$174	\$194	\$214	1 Mile	4	N/A	3	Free	No	No	Yes	Yes	Yes
4. Crowne Plaza Orlando - Universal Blvd	\$194	\$194	\$194	\$194	1.5 Miles	4	18	4	\$17	Yes	No	Yes	Yes	Yes
5. DoubleTree by Hilton Orlando at SeaWorld®	\$167	\$167	\$177	\$187	1 Mile	4	17	3	\$18	No	No	Yes	Yes	Yes
6. Embassy Suites by Hilton Orlando I-Drive Conv. Center	\$215	\$215	\$225	\$235	1 Mile	6	18	4	\$18	No	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
7. Embassy Suites by Hilton Orlando I-Drive 360	\$194	\$204	\$214	\$224	1.8 Miles	4	18	4	Free	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
8. Fairfield Inn & Suites by Marriott Orlando I-Drive/Convention Center	\$164	\$164	N/A	N/A	1.1 Miles	4	18	4 ½	Free	No	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
9. Hampton Inn Orlando I-Drive/Convention Center	\$162	\$172	\$182	\$192	0.5 Miles	4	18	4 ½	Free	No	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
10. Hard Rock Hotel® at Universal Orlando™	\$235	\$235	\$260	\$285	4.7 Miles	4	18	4	\$28	Yes	No	Yes	Yes	Yes
11. Hilton Garden Inn Orlando at SeaWorld®	\$162	\$162	\$172	\$182	1.5 Miles	4	18	4 ½	Free	Yes	No	Yes	Yes	Yes
12. Hilton Orlando	\$230	\$230	\$255	\$280	0.4 Miles	4	17	4 ½	\$20	Yes	No	Yes	Yes	Yes
13. Homewood Suites by Hilton Orlando I-Drive/Convention Center	\$172	\$187	\$197	\$207	0.7 Miles	4	18	3	Free	No	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
14. Hyatt Place Orlando I-Drive/Convention Center	\$174	\$174	\$184	\$194	0.7 Miles	5	N/A	3	\$10	No	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
15. Hyatt Regency Orlando – Headquarters Hotel	\$265	\$265	\$290	\$315	0.5 Miles	4	17	4 ½	\$22	Yes	No	Yes	Yes	Walk to OCCC
16. Loews Portofino Bay Hotel at Universal Orlando™	\$215	\$215	\$240	\$265	3.5 Miles	5	18	4	\$22	Yes	No	Yes	Yes	Yes
17. Loews Royal Pacific Resort at Universal Orlando™	\$219	\$219	\$244	\$269	2.6 Miles	5	18	4	\$20	Yes	No	Yes	Yes	Yes
18. Loews Sapphire Falls Resort at Universal Orlando™	\$172	\$172	\$197	\$222	2.5 Miles	5	18	4	\$20	Yes	No	Yes	Yes	Yes
19. Renaissance Orlando at SeaWorld®	\$229	\$229	\$249	\$269	1.4 Miles	5	17	4 ½	\$22	Yes	No	Yes	Yes	Yes
20. Residence Inn by Marriott Orlando Conv. Center	\$167	\$167	\$167	\$167	0.7 Miles	3	N/A	4	Free	No	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
21. Rosen Centre Hotel – Co-Headquarters Hotel	\$229	\$229	\$249	\$269	0.5 Miles	4	17	3	\$15	Yes	No	Yes	Yes	Walk to OCCC
22. Rosen Plaza Hotel	\$216	\$216	\$236	\$256	0.7 Miles	4	17	4	\$18	No	No	Yes	Yes	Walk to OCCC
23. Rosen Shingle Creek	\$235	\$235	\$255	\$275	1.4 Miles	5	18	4	\$18	No	No	Yes	Yes	Yes
24. Rosen Inn at Pointe Orlando	\$120	\$120	\$130	\$140	0.5 Miles	5	18	4	\$0	No	No	Yes	Yes	Yes
25. SpringHill Suites by Marriott Orlando Convention Center/I-Drive Area	\$156	\$156	\$156	\$156	1 Mile	6	N/A	4	Free	No	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
26. Tru by Hilton Orlando Convention Center	\$169	\$169	\$179	\$189	.5 Miles	4	18	4.5	Free	No	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
27. Universal's Aventura Hotel	\$129	\$129	\$154	\$179	4.2 Miles	4	18	4	18	Yes	No	Yes	Yes	Yes
28. Universal's Cabana Bay Beach Resort	\$129	\$129	\$154	\$179	4.3 Miles	4	18	4	18	Yes	No	Yes	Yes	Yes
29. Vista Cay by Millenium	\$189	\$189	\$209	\$209	1 Mile	6	N/A	4	Free	No	No	Yes	Yes	Yes
30. Wyndham Orlando Resort I-Drive	\$134	\$134	\$134	\$134	1.3 Miles	4	17	3 ½	Free	Yes	No	Yes	Yes	Yes

- For best rates and availability, make your reservation via Internet at midyear.ashp.org or phone 877-505-0675 Toll-free / 801-505-4613 International. Hotel reservations will be accepted until November 5 at 8:00 p.m. Eastern Time (ET) or until the room block is sold out, whichever occurs first. After this time, reservations will be made based on availability and hotels may charge higher rates. Room rates above do not include tax, currently 12.5% (subject to change.). Hotels may be added to meet demand. Check the Midyear meeting website for the most up to date listing.
- Book through Orchid. Events, ASHP's official housing provider, to receive special ASHP discounted rates and exclusive benefits! Complimentary guestroom internet No resort fees Shuttle service to the Orange County Convention Center West Building for 6 days Peace of mind that you booked in an official ASHP hotel Protection in the event the hotel oversells its rooms And more!
- Hotel amenities and services may be limited or reduced to maintain health and safety guidelines and best practices. Check with your hotel directly prior to arrival.